OUTPUT VOLTAGE*2                                                                            Q MODELS
0.50 Watt
QH MODELS
 1.25 Watt
100 VDC Q01    QH01
150 VDC   Q015    QH015
 200 VDC Q02    QH02
250 VDC   Q025    QH025

Tel (209) 267.1630  |  www.emcohighvoltage.com  |  e-mail: sales@emcohv.com
OPTION CODES
HOW TO ORDER
Q 10 N - 5  C  T  R  S
Q, QH, VA Series
10 Output Voltage (See table...)
 N Polarity Designator
EXAMPLE - Q10N-5CTRS: Q Series 0.5W, 1000 VDC, N negative, 5 VDC input, C for Control Pin, T for Extended Temperature,
R with RoHS, S for Shield.
PART NUMBER SELECTOR:
Model Number:
 5 Input Voltage
R for RoHS  (optional)
T for Extended Temperature
C for Control Pin (optional)
S for Shield (optional)